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9:05 AM
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10:25 AM
10:33 AM
10:48 AM
10:56 AM
11:04 AM
11:12 AM
11:20 AM
11:28 AM
11:36 AM
11:44 AM
11:52 AM

12:22 PM
12:32 PM
12:42 PM

12:50 PM
12:58 PM
1:06 PM
1:14 PM
1:22 PM
1:30 PM
1:38 PM
1:46 PM
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201

81
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233
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233

Windsum Summer Classic il

July 24, 2016
Judy Turner
Rider Horse
Ashley Gowanlock Di Scansano
Break 15 minutes Chage arena size to 20x60
Gwenaya Knight Glady
Helaina Rokstad Bentley
Debbie Janzen Blue

Katherine Gilker
Michelle Mills
Gwenaya Knight
Helaina Rokstad
Debbie Janzen
Katherine Gilker
Michelle Mills
Break 15 minutes
Sophia Rokstad
Doris Huang
Wendy Cathcart
Alana Hilton
Sophia Rokstad
Doris Huang
Wendy Cathcart
Alana Hilton
Break 30 minutes

Lauren Parny
Deborah Thompson
Lauren Parny

Margo Murray
Courtney Palleson
Margo Murray
Courtenay Fraser
Kathy Hammona
Courtenay Fraser
Kathy Hammona
Break 15 minutes

FF Darzyn on the Wyne
Solana

Glady

Bentley

Blue

FF Darzyn on the Wyne
Solana

Vanjalie
Carcena
D 'Angelo
Sahara
Vanjalie
Carcena
D 'Angelo
Sahara

Archie
CVA Cyntenan
Archie

Chey

Yellowstone Red Cloud
Chey

Sisco

Angel in the Sky

Sisco

Angel in the Sky

Class #

Test

18 Para 1B Freestyle

1WITC
1WITC
1WITC
1WITC
1WITC
2 WI/TD
2 WITD
2 WI/TD
2WI/TD
3T-1

3T-1
3T-1
3T-1
18T-2
4T-3
3T-1
4T-3
4T-3

3T-1
47-3
4T-3
18 T-3

Break

Break

13 WD W/J -3
13 WD W/J -3
14 WD T-1

15 WD T-3
17WD1-3
16 WD1-1

Break



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

2:01 PM
2:09 PM
2:17 PM
2:25 PM
2:33 PM
2:41 PM
2:49 PM
2:57 PM
3:05 PM
3:13 PM
3:21 PM
3:29 PM
3:37 PM
3:52 PM
4:01 PM
4:10 PM
4:19 PM
4:28 PM
4:37 PM
4:46 PM
4:56 PM

235
241
256
235
241
256
282
219
336
282
219
336

517
537
839
517
539
74
70
92

Windsum Summer Classic il

July 24, 2016
Judy Turner
Ally Stewart Mason
Wendy Arncans Rayne
Rachel Green Bacchus
Ally Stewart Mason
Wendy Arncans Rayne
Rachel Green Bacchus
Carolien Geiger Madison IV
Deirdre Pickerell Montanna
Angela Webster Jefferson
Carolien Geiger Madison IV
Deirdre Pickerell Montanna
Angela Webster Jefferson
Break 15 minutes
Shelley Mills Late Night Flight
Terry Scott Rona
Alex Fishman Colby
Shelley Mills Late Night Flight

Alex Fishman
Courtney Palleson
Alysha Sauve
Leslie Reid

Colby

Beauty
Special Effect
Landor

51-1
51-1
181-2
61-3
61-3
61-3
72-1
72-1
82-1
182-1
182-2
182-1

Break

93-1
93-1
18 3-2
103-3
10 3-3
103-3

18 FEI Grand Prix
18 FEI Grand Prix
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